

# LATAM INCLUDING MEXICO

# Q4 2022 CANADA PRICELIST

MONTRÉAL | TORONTO | VANCOUVER



UPDATED OCTOBER 3, 2022





LANGUAGE  
SCHOOLS

# CANADA

VANCOUVER | TORONTO | MONTRÉAL



## LATAM INCLUDING MEXICO Q4 2022 PRICING

Fees valid for registrations received between Oct 1 and Dec 31, 2022 for any start date.

All fees are in Canadian Dollars (CAD).

The availability of programs is subject to student enrolment.

**Registration Fee:** **\$170** (non-refundable)

**Textbook & materials fee:**

**1-4 weeks** **\$40**

**5+ weeks** **\$10/week** (up to \$320)

**FREE Upgrade:** Book Full-Time Morning study and get upgraded to Full-Time Intensive for free!

## FEES

### VANCOUVER/TORONTO

### MONTRÉAL

	1-11 weeks	12-23 weeks	24-35 weeks	36+ weeks	1-11 weeks	12-23 weeks	24-35 weeks	36+ weeks
<b>Full-Time Intensive</b> (30 lessons/wk)	<b>\$338</b> (\$450)	<b>\$323</b> (\$430)	<b>\$315</b> (\$420)	<b>\$308</b> (\$410)	<b>\$330</b> (\$440)	<b>\$315</b> (\$420)	<b>\$308</b> (\$410)	<b>\$300</b> (\$400)
<b>Full-Time Morning</b> (24 lessons/wk)	<b>\$300</b> (\$400)	<b>\$285</b> (\$380)	<b>\$278</b> (\$370)	<b>\$270</b> (\$360)	<b>\$293</b> (\$390)	<b>\$278</b> (\$370)	<b>\$270</b> (\$360)	<b>\$263</b> (\$350)
<b>Full-Time Afternoon</b> (24 lessons/wk)	<b>\$251</b> (\$335)	<b>\$240</b> (\$320)		<b>\$229</b> (\$305)	<b>\$244</b> (\$325)	<b>\$233</b> (\$310)		<b>\$221</b> (\$295)
<b>Part-Time AM</b> (17 lessons/wk)			<b>\$221</b> (\$295)				<b>\$214</b> (\$285)	
<b>Part-Time PM</b> (15 lessons/wk)			<b>\$135</b> (\$180)				<b>\$128</b> (\$170)	

### TERMS AND CONDITIONS

- Combine your Greystone College studies with ILSC Full-Time Intensive or Full-Time study for a total combined study length of 24+ weeks and save money on your ILSC tuition fees:
  - If your total combined study length (not including co-op weeks) is 24-35 weeks, pay the 24-35 weeks fee for your ILSC study weeks
  - If your total combined study length (not including co-op weeks) is 36+ weeks, pay the 36+ weeks fee for your ILSC study weeks.
- For our full policies and procedures, including refund and cancellation policies, please refer to [our website](#).
- For information about current entry requirements, arrival accommodations, health and safety, and online and in school delivery at our schools visit [our website](#).



LANGUAGE  
SCHOOLS

# CANADA

VANCOUVER | TORONTO | MONTRÉAL



## 2022/2023 START DATES

Where holidays land on session start dates, the session start moves ahead to the next business day. One school session is 4 weeks. December sessions are only 3 weeks long in 2022 & 2023. Student intake is every Monday, however students are encouraged not to start on the last Monday of the session. If you start on the 2nd or 3rd Monday of a session, you may be placed in an ongoing class.

VANCOUVER **V**

TORONTO **T**

MONTRÉAL **M**

### ■ BEGINNING OF THE SESSION

JANUARY						
S	M	T	W	T	F	S
						1
2	3	4	5	6	7	8
9	10	11	12	13	14	15
16	17	18	19	20	21	22
23	24	25	26	27	28	29
30	31					

FEBRUARY						
S	M	T	W	T	F	S
		1	2	3	4	5
6	7	8	9	10	11	12
13	14	15	16	17	18	19
20	21	22	23	24	25	26
27	28					

MARCH						
S	M	T	W	T	F	S
		1	2	3	4	5
6	7	8	9	10	11	12
13	14	15	16	17	18	19
20	21	22	23	24	25	26
27	28	29	30	31		

JANUARY						
S	M	T	W	T	F	S
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
8	9	10	11	12	13	14
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
22	23	24	25	26	27	28
29	30	31				

FEBRUARY						
S	M	T	W	T	F	S
5	6	7	8	9	10	11
12	13	14	15	16	17	18
19	20	21	22	23	24	25
26	27	28				

MARCH						
S	M	T	W	T	F	S
		1	2	3	4	5
5	6	7	8	9	10	11
12	13	14	15	16	17	18
19	20	21	22	23	24	25
26	27	28	29	30		

APRIL						
S	M	T	W	T	F	S
			1	2		
3	4	5	6	7	8	9
10	11	12	13	14	15	16
17	18	19	20	21	22	23
24	25	26	27	28	29	30

MAY						
S	M	T	W	T	F	S
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
8	9	10	11	12	13	14
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
22	23	24	25	26	27	28
29	30	31				

JUNE						
S	M	T	W	T	F	S
		1	2	3	4	5
5	6	7	8	9	10	11
12	13	14	15	16	17	18
19	20	21	22	23	24	25
27	28	29	30	31		

APRIL						
S	M	T	W	T	F	S
		1	2	3	4	5
2	3	4	5	6	7	8
9	10	11	12	13	14	15
16	17	18	19	20	21	22
24	25	26	27	28	29	30

MAY						
S	M	T	W	T	F	S
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
8	9	10	11	12	13	14
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
21	22	23	24	25	26	27
28	29	30	31			

JUNE						
S	M	T	W	T	F	S
		1	2	3	4	5
3	4	5	6	7	8	9
10	11	12	13	14	15	16
17	18	19	20	21	22	23
24	25	26	27	28	29	30

### 2022 HOLIDAYS & SCHOOL CLOSURES

There are no classes during holidays and school closures.

**CANADA:** Jan 1, Feb 21 **T****V**, Apr 15, May 23, Jun 24 **M**, Jul 1, Aug 1 **T****V**, Sep 5, Sep 30, Oct 10, Nov 11, Dec 24–Jan 2, 2023

### 2023 HOLIDAYS & SCHOOL CLOSURES

There are no classes during holidays and school closures.

**CANADA:** Jan 1, Feb 20 **T****V**, Apr 7, May 22, Jun 24 **M**, Jul 1, Aug 7 **T****V**, Sep 4, Sep 30, Oct 9, Nov 11, Dec 25–Jan 1, 2024

# ONLINE ENGLISH

Online English Classes available until December 31, 2023!

Fees valid for registrations received between Oct 1, 2022 and Sep 30, 2023 for any start date.

## ONLINE ENGLISH 2022 PRICING

### FULL-TIME

English Communication, University Pathway,  
Greystone College Pathway

**\$190**/WEEK

MATERIAL FEE \$10/WEEK

REGISTRATION FEE \$170 (NON-REFUNDABLE)

The availability of programs is subject to student enrolment.



## NEW ONLINE + IN SCHOOL STUDY COMBO OFFER



+



Full-Time Online  
Study  
Minimum 4 weeks

Full-Time or Full-Time Intensive  
In-School Study  
and/or Greystone College  
In-school Programs

PAY ONLY  
**\$100** per week  
for your Full-Time  
Online study weeks!

#### Terms and Conditions:

- Promotion valid for registrations received by December 31, 2022 for start dates in 2022 or 2023.
- To get the promotional Full-Time Online price, students must take a minimum of 4 weeks of Full-Time Online study.
- Online tuition fees are in either Australian or Canadian dollars, depending on which country

(REGULAR PRICE **\$190**)

## Online Schedule Time Zones

Recommended time slots for each time zone are in **bold**.

### Full-Time 1

### Full-Time 2

#### North and Latin America

		Sun - Thu	Mon - Fri
Canada	Montreal / Toronto	21:00 – 01:00 +1 day	<b>08:30 – 11:15</b> <b>11:45 – 13:00</b>
	Vancouver	<b>18:00 – 22:00</b>	<b>05:30 – 08:15</b> <b>08:45 – 10:00</b>
Colombia	Bogota	20:00 – 24:00	<b>07:30 – 10:15</b> <b>10:45 – 12:00</b>
Mexico	Mexico City	20:00 – 24:00	<b>07:30 – 10:15</b> <b>10:45 – 12:00</b>
Brazil	Sao Paulo	22:00 – 02:00 +1 day	<b>09:30 – 12:15</b> <b>12:45 – 14:00</b>

#### Asia and Oceania

		Mon - Fri	
Australia	Brisbane	<b>11:00 – 15:00</b>	22:30 – 01:15 +1 day 01:45 – 03:00 +1 day
	Melbourne / Sydney	<b>11:00 – 15:00</b>	23:30 – 02:15 +1 day 02:45 – 04:00 +1 day
	Adelaide	<b>10:30 – 14:30</b>	23:00 – 01:45 +1 day 02:15 – 03:30 +1 day
Thailand	Bangkok	<b>08:00 – 12:00</b>	19:30 – 22:15 +1 day 22:45 – 00:00 +1 day
Taiwan	Taipei	<b>09:00 – 13:00</b>	20:30 – 23:15 +1 day 23:45 – 01:00 +1 day
South Korea	Seoul	<b>10:00 – 14:00</b>	21:30 – 00:15 +1 day 00:45 – 02:00 +1 day
Japan	Tokyo	<b>10:00 – 14:00</b>	21:30 – 00:15 +1 day 00:45 – 02:00 +1 day

#### Europe and Middle East

		Mon - Fri	
Spain	Madrid	03:00 – 07:00	<b>14:30 – 17:15</b> <b>17:45 – 19:00</b>
France	Paris	03:00 – 07:00	<b>14:30 – 17:15</b> <b>17:45 – 19:00</b>
Turkey	Istanbul	04:00 - 08:00	<b>15:30 - 18:15</b> <b>18:15 – 20:00</b>
Russia	Moscow	04:00 - 08:00	<b>15:30 - 18:15</b> <b>18:15 – 20:00</b>
KSA	Riyadh	04:00 - 08:00	<b>15:30 - 18:15</b> <b>18:15 – 20:00</b>

Schedules and time zone comparisons may vary throughout the year as some schedules and locations adjust to observe daylight savings or to return to standard time. If your location is not listed above or to confirm your local schedule time, please click [here](#) to check the most convenient schedule for you.

As of Sep 7, 2022



**LIMITED TIME OFFER!**

**\$500 CAD\***  
**TUITION**  
**DISCOUNT**  
**FOR NEW GREYSTONE**  
**COLLEGE CANADA**  
**REGISTRATIONS**



**Book by October 31**  
to take advantage  
of this special  
offer!

**Terms & Conditions:**

- Bookings must be received by October 31, 2022
- Discount applies on NEW bookings only
- For start dates in 2022 & 2023
- Available for all Greystone College Canada locations and schedules
- Certificate programs, single courses, and TESOL Diploma are excluded from this offer
- \* \$500 CAD discount is on top of market pricing





# CANADA

VANCOUVER | TORONTO | MONTRÉAL



## LATAM INCLUDING MEXICO Q4 2022 PRICING

Fees valid for registrations received between Oct 1 and Dec 31, 2022 for any start date.

All fees are in Canadian Dollars (CAD).

The availability of programs is subject to student enrolment.

### FEES VANCOUVER ACADEMIC PROGRAMS

**Registration Fee: \$200** (non-refundable)

Get **Registration Fee waived** when you book a Greystone College Vancouver program in the **Afternoon Schedule!**

BUSINESS	ENGLISH LEVEL	SCHEDULE	WEEKS	TUITION FEE	MATERIALS FEE	TOTAL
Diploma in Business Communication	I2	MORNING	26	\$7250 (\$10500)	\$600	\$8050
		EVENING	48	\$8400 (\$13500)		\$9200
Diploma in International Business Management	I4	MORNING	26	\$7250 (\$10500)	\$810	\$8260
		AFTERNOON	48	\$7600 (\$13500)		\$8410
		EVENING	48	\$8400 (\$13500)		\$9410
HOSPITALITY						
Diploma in Customer Service	B4	AFTERNOON	48	\$7600 (\$13500)	\$600	\$8200
		EVENING		\$8400 (\$13500)		\$9200
Diploma in Hospitality Operations	I3	EVENING	48	\$8400 (\$13500)	\$720	\$9320
DIGITAL MARKETING						
Diploma in Digital Marketing: Social Media Professional	I3	AFTERNOON	48	\$7600 (\$13500)	\$950	\$8550
		EVENING		\$8400 (\$13500)		\$9550
Diploma in Digital Marketing: Website Management & Design	I3	AFTERNOON	48	\$7600 (\$13500)	\$950	\$8550
		EVENING		\$8400 (\$13500)		\$9550
Diploma in Digital Marketing Professional	I3	AFTERNOON	72	\$8500 (\$13350)	\$1450	\$9950
		EVENING		\$9300 (\$13350)		\$10950

### TERMS AND CONDITIONS

- Combine your Greystone College studies with ILSC Full-Time Intensive or Full-Time study for a total combined study length of 24+ weeks and save money on your ILSC tuition fees:
  - If your total combined study length (not including co-op weeks) is 24-35 weeks, pay the 24-35 weeks fee for your ILSC study weeks.
  - If your total combined study length (not including co-op weeks) is 36+ weeks, pay the 36+ weeks fee for your ILSC study weeks.
- For our full policies and procedures, including refund and cancellation policies, please refer to [our website](#).
- For information about current entry requirements, arrival accommodations, health and safety, and online and in school delivery at our schools visit [our website](#).



# CANADA

VANCOUVER | TORONTO | MONTRÉAL



## LATAM INCLUDING MEXICO Q4 2022 PRICING

Fees valid for registrations received between Oct 1 and Dec 31, 2022 for any start date.

All fees are in Canadian Dollars (CAD).

The availability of programs is subject to student enrollment.

### FEES VANCOUVER CO-OP PROGRAMS

**Registration Fee: \$200 (non-refundable)**

Get **Registration Fee waived** when you book a Greystone College Vancouver program in the **Afternoon Schedule!**

BUSINESS	ENGLISH LEVEL	SCHEDULE	TOTAL WEEKS (Academic + Co-op)	TUITION FEE	MATERIALS FEE	TOTAL
Diploma in Business Communication	I2	MORNING	48 (24 + 24)	\$7250 (\$10500)	\$600	\$8050
		EVENING	88 (48 + 40)	\$8400 (\$13500)		\$9200
Diploma in International Business Management	I4	MORNING	48 (24 + 24)	\$7250 (\$10500)	\$810	\$8260
		AFTERNOON	88 (48 + 40)	\$7600 (\$13500)		\$8410
		EVENING	88 (48 + 40)	\$8400 (\$13500)		\$9410

### HOSPITALITY

Diploma in Customer Service	B4	AFTERNOON	88 (48+40)	\$7600 (\$13500)	\$600	\$8200
		EVENING	88 (48 + 40)	\$8400 (\$13500)		\$9200
Diploma in Hospitality Operations	I3	EVENING	88 (48 + 40)	\$8400 (\$13500)	\$720	\$9320

### DIGITAL MARKETING

Diploma in Digital Marketing: Social Media Professional	I3	AFTERNOON	88 (48 + 40)	\$7600 (\$13500)	\$950	\$8550
		EVENING	88 (48 + 40)	\$8400 (\$13500)		\$9550
Diploma in Digital Marketing: Website Management & Design	I3	AFTERNOON	88 (48 + 40)	\$7600 (\$13500)	\$950	\$8550
		EVENING	88 (48 + 40)	\$8400 (\$13500)		\$9550
Diploma in Digital Marketing Professional	I3	AFTERNOON	130 (72 + 58)	\$8500 (\$13350)	\$1450	\$9950
		EVENING		\$9300 (\$13350)		\$10950

### TERMS AND CONDITIONS

- Combine your Greystone College studies with ILSC Full-Time Intensive or Full-Time study for a total combined study length of 24+ weeks and save money on your ILSC tuition fees:
  - If your total combined study length (not including co-op weeks) is 24-35 weeks, pay the 24-35 weeks fee for your ILSC study weeks.
  - If your total combined study length (not including co-op weeks) is 36+ weeks, pay the 36+ weeks fee for your ILSC study weeks.
- For our full policies and procedures, including refund and cancellation policies, please refer to [our website](#).
- For information about current entry requirements, arrival accommodations, health and safety, and online and in school delivery at our schools visit [our website](#).

[WWW.ILSC.COM/GREYSTONE-COLLEGE/CANADA](http://WWW.ILSC.COM/GREYSTONE-COLLEGE/CANADA)

Greystone College Vancouver DLI: O19352522932. Greystone College Toronto DLI: O19376982302. Greystone College Montréal DLI: O256818010442.



# CANADA

VANCOUVER | TORONTO | MONTRÉAL



## LATAM INCLUDING MEXICO Q4 2022 PRICING

Fees valid for registrations received between Oct 1 and Dec 31, 2022 for any start date.

All fees are in Canadian Dollars (CAD).

The availability of programs is subject to student enrolment.

## FEES TORONTO

### ACADEMIC PROGRAMS

**Registration Fee: \$200** (non-refundable)

#### BUSINESS

	ENGLISH LEVEL	SCHEDULE	WEEKS	TUITION FEE	MATERIALS FEE	TOTAL
Diploma in Business Communication	I2	MORNING	26	\$7250 (\$10500)	\$600	\$8050
		EVENING	48	\$8400 (\$13500)		\$9200
Diploma in International Business Management	I4	MORNING	26	\$7250 (\$10500)	\$810	\$8260
		EVENING	48	\$8400 (\$13500)		\$9410

#### HOSPITALITY

Diploma in Customer Service	B4	MORNING	26	\$7250 (\$10500)	\$600	\$8050
		EVENING	48	\$8400 (\$13500)		\$9200

#### DIGITAL MARKETING

Diploma in Digital Marketing: Social Media Professional	I3	EVENING	48	\$8400 (\$13500)	\$950	\$9550
Diploma in Digital Marketing: Website Management & Design	I3	EVENING	48	\$8400 (\$13500)	\$950	\$9550
Diploma in Digital Marketing Professional	I3	EVENING	72	\$9300 (\$13350)	\$1450	\$10950

#### TERMS AND CONDITIONS

- Combine your Greystone College studies with ILSC Full-Time Intensive or Full-Time study for a total combined study length of 24+ weeks and save money on your ILSC tuition fees:
  - If your total combined study length (not including co-op weeks) is 24-35 weeks, pay the 24-35 weeks fee for your ILSC study weeks.
  - If your total combined study length (not including co-op weeks) is 36+ weeks, pay the 36+ weeks fee for your ILSC study weeks.
- For our full policies and procedures, including refund and cancellation policies, please refer to [our website](#).
- For information about current entry requirements, arrival accommodations, health and safety, and online and in school delivery at our schools visit [our website](#).



# CANADA

VANCOUVER | TORONTO | MONTRÉAL



## LATAM INCLUDING MEXICO Q4 2022 PRICING

Fees valid for registrations received between Oct 1 and Dec 31, 2022 for any start date.

All fees are in Canadian Dollars (CAD).

The availability of programs is subject to student enrolment.

### FEES TORONTO CO-OP PROGRAMS

**Registration Fee: \$200** (non-refundable)

#### BUSINESS

	ENGLISH LEVEL	SCHEDULE	TOTAL WEEKS (Academic + Co-op)	TUITION FEE	MATERIALS FEE	TOTAL
Diploma in Business Communication	I2	MORNING	48 (24 + 24)	\$7250 (\$10500)	\$600	\$8050
		EVENING	88 (48 + 40)	\$8400 (\$13500)		\$9200
Diploma in International Business Management	I4	MORNING	48 (24 + 24)	\$7250 (\$10500)	\$810	\$8260
		EVENING	88 (48 + 40)	\$8400 (\$13500)		\$9410

#### HOSPITALITY

Certificate in Hospitality Skills	B4	MORNING	26 (14 + 12)	\$4185 (\$6285)	\$375	\$4760
Diploma in Customer Service	B4	MORNING	48 (24 + 24)	\$7250 (\$10500)	\$600	\$8050
		EVENING	88 (48 + 40)	\$8400 (\$13500)		\$9200

#### DIGITAL MARKETING

Diploma in Digital Marketing: Social Media Professional	I3	EVENING	88 (48 + 40)	\$8400 (\$13500)	\$950	\$9550
Diploma in Digital Marketing: Website Management & Design	I3	EVENING	88 (48 + 40)	\$8400 (\$13500)	\$950	\$9550
Diploma in Digital Marketing Professional	I3	EVENING	130 (72 + 58)	\$9300 (\$13350)	\$1450	\$10950

#### TERMS AND CONDITIONS

- Combine your Greystone College studies with ILSC Full-Time Intensive or Full-Time study for a total combined study length of 24+ weeks and save money on your ILSC tuition fees:
  - If your total combined study length (not including co-op weeks) is 24-35 weeks, pay the 24-35 weeks fee for your ILSC study weeks.
  - If your total combined study length (not including co-op weeks) is 36+ weeks, pay the 36+ weeks fee for your ILSC study weeks.
- For our full policies and procedures, including refund and cancellation policies, please refer to [our website](#).
- For information about current entry requirements, arrival accommodations, health and safety, and online and in school delivery at our schools visit [our website](#).



# CANADA

VANCOUVER | TORONTO | MONTRÉAL



## LATAM INCLUDING MEXICO Q4 2022 PRICING

Fees valid for registrations received between Oct 1 and Dec 31, 2022 for any start date.

All fees are in Canadian Dollars (CAD).

The availability of programs is subject to student enrolment.

### FEES MONTREAL

**Registration Fee: \$200** (non-refundable)

#### PRACTICUM PROGRAMS

BUSINESS	ENGLISH LEVEL	SCHEDULE	TOTAL WEEKS (Academic + Practicum)	TUITION FEE	MATERIALS FEE	TOTAL
Attestation of College Studies, International Business Management	I4	MORNING	36 (32 + 4)	\$9600 (\$14325)	\$750	\$10550
		AFTERNOON	64 (60 + 4)	\$8900 (\$14325)		\$9850
		EVENING	64 (60 + 4)	\$9600 (\$14325)		\$10550
		HYBRID EVENING	64 (60 + 4)	\$8140 (\$14325)		\$9090

#### DIGITAL MARKETING

Attestation of College Studies, Digital Marketing Professional	I3	MORNING	40 (36 + 4)	\$11400 (\$13350)	\$1450	\$13050
AFTERNOON	76 (72 + 4)	\$10500 (\$13350)	\$12150			
EVENING	76 (72 + 4)	\$11400 (\$13350)	\$13050			

#### TERMS AND CONDITIONS

- Combine your Greystone College studies with ILSC Full-Time Intensive or Full-Time study for a total combined study length of 24+ weeks and save money on your ILSC tuition fees:
  - If your total combined study length (not including co-op weeks) is 24-35 weeks, pay the 24-35 weeks fee for your ILSC study weeks.
  - If your total combined study length (not including co-op weeks) is 36+ weeks, pay the 36+ weeks fee for your ILSC study weeks.
- For our full policies and procedures, including refund and cancellation policies, please refer to [our website](#).
- For information about current entry requirements, arrival accommodations, health and safety, and online and in school delivery at our schools visit [our website](#).

# CANADA

VANCOUVER | TORONTO | MONTRÉAL



## PAYMENT PLAN

### GENERAL RULES

- Available for Greystone program with minimum of 6 months duration (Daytime and Evening Diplomas)
- Up to 3 installments
- Reg fee Deposit will be charged at the time of the registration as part of the first installment
- Agent should request this installment at the time of the registration.
- Installment Fee \$100 (except for Greystone College Montreal)
- Commission will be paid out after the third instalment only.
- All add-ons (Insurance, Accommodation, Custodianship letter) must be paid in the first instalment.

### PAYMENT

**FIRST PAYMENT INCLUDES:** full registration fee, full installment plan fee, full textbook/material fees, 1/3 of tuition fee (plus other fees in full that are unrelated to classes: homestay, insurance, etc)

**SECOND / THIRD PAYMENT INCLUDES:** second and third 1/3 of tuition fees

### DUE DATES

**1st installment:** 2 weeks prior to program start date.  
(Minimum \$150 deposit should be paid at the time of registration to receive LOA)

**2nd installment:** will depend on the program of study:  
Daytime programs (26 or 48 weeks long): 6 weeks after the start date  
Evening programs (48 or 88 weeks long): 14 weeks after the start date

**3rd installment:** depend on the program of study:  
Daytime programs (26 or 48 weeks long): 14 weeks after the start date  
Evening programs (48 or 88 weeks long): 30 weeks after the start date

# CANADA

VANCOUVER | TORONTO | MONTRÉAL



## START DATES

Most programs at Greystone College are offered on every listed start date. Some exceptions with limited start dates are listed below.

SCHEDULE	ONGOING START DATES
<b>Daytime</b>	<b>2022:</b> Jan 4, Jan 31, Feb 28, Mar 28, April 25, May 24, Jun 20, Jul 18, Aug 15, Sep 12, Oct 11, Nov 7, Dec 5 <b>2023:</b> Jan 3, Jan 30, Feb 27, Mar 27, Apr 24, May 23, Jun 19, Jul 17, Aug 14, Sep 11, Oct 9, Nov 6, Dec 4
<b>Afternoon</b>	<b>2022:</b> Jan 31, March 28, May 24, July 18, Sep 12, Oct 11*, Nov 7, Nov 28** <b>2023:</b> Jan 3, Feb 27, Apr 24, Jun 19, Aug 14, Oct 10, Dec 4
<b>Evening</b>	<b>2022:</b> Jan 31, March 28, May 24, July 18, Sep 12, Oct 11*, Nov 7, Nov 28** <b>2023:</b> Jan 3, Feb 27, Apr 24, Jun 19, Aug 14, Oct 10, Dec 4
<b>Hybrid Evening</b>	<b>2022:</b> May 24, Jul 18, Sep 12, Nov 7 <b>2023:</b> Jan 3, Feb 27, Apr 24, Jun 19, Aug 14, Oct 10, Dec 4

\* Available for Attestation of College Studies, International Business Management and Attestation of College Studies, Digital Marketing Specialist only

\*\* Available for Attestation of College Studies, International Business Management only

## PROGRAMS WITH LIMITED START DATES

PROGRAM	SCHEDULE & LOCATION	2022/2023 START DATES
<b>Attestation of College Studies, Digital Marketing Professional with Practicum</b>	Daytime, Montréal	2022: Sep 12, Oct 11, Nov 7
<b>Diploma in International Business Management (Academic or Co-op)</b>	Daytime, Vancouver	2022: Sep 12, Oct 11, Nov 7, Dec 5 2023: Jan 3, Sept 11, Oct 10, Nov 6, Dec 4
<b>Certificate in Business Management (Academic)</b>	Daytime, Vancouver	2022: Feb 28, 2023: Jan 30
	Daytime, Toronto	2022: Feb 28, Aug 15 2023: Jan 30, Jul 17
	Evening, Toronto, Vancouver	2022: Nov 7, 2023: Aug 14
<b>Certificate in Business Communications (Academic)</b>	Daytime, Toronto, Vancouver	2022: Jan 4, Jun 20, Dec 5 2023: May 23, Nov 6
	Evening, Toronto, Vancouver	2022: Jul 18, 2023: Jun 19
<b>Certificate in International Business &amp; Trade (Academic)</b>	Daytime, Toronto, Vancouver	2022: Apr 25, Oct 11 2023: Mar 27, Sep 11
	Evening, Toronto, Vancouver	2022: Mar 28 2023: Feb 27, Dec 4
<b>Cambridge TESOL Diploma</b>	Daytime, Vancouver	2022: Jun 20, Jul 18, Aug 15 2023: Jan 2, Mar 27, Sep 11
<b>Cambridge TKT Certificate</b>	Daytime, Vancouver	2022: Jun 20, Aug 15 2023: Jan 2, Mar 27, Sep 11
<b>Cambridge YL Certificate</b>	Daytime, Vancouver	2022: Jul 18, Sep 12 2023: Jan 30, Apr 24, Oct 10

## WINTER BREAKS

**Daytime Schedules:** Dec 26, 2022 to Jan 02, 2023

**Afternoon, Evening, & Hybrid Schedules:** Dec 19, 2022 to Jan 02, 2023

[WWW.ILSC.COM/GREYSTONE-COLLEGE/CANADA](http://WWW.ILSC.COM/GREYSTONE-COLLEGE/CANADA)

Greystone College Vancouver DLI: 019352522932. Greystone College Toronto DLI: 019376982302. Greystone College Montréal DLI: 0256818010442.

# CANADA

VANCOUVER | TORONTO | MONTRÉAL

## NOTES



### HOW TO REGISTER STUDENTS AT GREYSTONE COLLEGE:

#### 1. English Test:

- PROLA test: Includes written and an interview

#### 2. Did your student reach the level for the program of interest?

- Yes: Register directly at Greystone (Go to Item 3)
- No: Register student for COMBO – ILSC + Greystone College:
  - ILSC: For a minimum number of weeks recommended \*- *At ILSC student must study Fulltime or Fulltime Intensive*
  - Greystone: For the program of interest

*\*If student can not reach the level required in the minimum period provided he/she will need to buy more weeks of English until reach the level for the program of interest.*

#### 3. Documents to be sent for registration:

- [Greystone College Online Application Form](#) (this form can be used to apply for Greystone Programs, and ILSC & Greystone College Combo programs)
- Proof of High School Completion
- Copy of passport

#### **GREYSTONE MONTREAL ONLY**, besides all the above:

- CAQ Application is required before applying for study permit
- Student must have completed high school at least 8 months before intended to start at Greystone Montreal
- Student is ready to start the program

*\*Required for Greystone College Toronto only: Student has the option to take the Wonderlic Test on the first day of classes, but is recommended to take the test before registering.*

*Students are expected to have a computer or tablet that enables them to connect to the Internet in order to review material and submit assessments.*



EDUCATION  
GROUP

# CANADA

MONTRÉAL | TORONTO | VANCOUVER



## 2023 PRICELIST ACCOMMODATION

### All fees are in Canadian Dollars (CAD).

Homestay fees valid for registrations received between Oct 1, 2022 and Sep 30, 2023.  
Residence fees are valid as of Oct 1, 2022 for start dates until Dec 31, 2023 but are subject to change at any time.

### ACCOMMODATION PLACEMENT FEE

**\$230** (non-refundable)

(Required for all accommodations options listed, and due in advance to confirm booking)

### ACCOMMODATION CHANGE FEE

**\$150**

### AIRPORT TRANSFER

**\$110** (one way)

**\$210** (two way)

### CUSTODIAL LETTERS FOR STUDENTS

**UNDER 18 YEARS** (if required)

**\$150** (non-refundable)

### HOMESTAY FEES\*

HOMESTAY OPTIONS	18 YEARS AND OLDER		UNDER 18 YEARS	
	LOW SEASON	HIGH SEASON*** (JUN 3 - SEP 3)	LOW SEASON	HIGH SEASON*** (JUN 3 - SEP 3)
Homestay—Full board (3 meals per day)	\$300/week	\$340/week	\$315/week	\$355/week
Homestay—Half board (2 meals per day—no lunch)	\$275/week	\$315/week	\$290/week	\$330/week
Roomstay (room only, no meals)	\$270/week	\$310/week	N/A	N/A
Homestay & Roomstay Extra Night** (any meal plan & any age)			\$75/night	
Special Diet (please inquire availability first)			\$50/week	

\* Students must be 13 years old at a time of arrival.

\*\* Extra nights may be added upon pre-approval from our Accommodation Department and will be charged a flat rate of \$75 per night. When the total extra night fees are greater than the weekly fee, you will be charged the lesser amount.

\*\*\* High season pricing applies from the night of June 3 to the night of September 3 inclusive, based on the dates of your stay.

### RESIDENCES

	WEEKLY RENTAL	WEEKLY RATE 25 WEEKS OR MORE	SUMMER SUPPLEMENT PER WEEK	EXTRA NIGHT*
<b>MONTRÉAL</b>				
<b>HARRINGTON HOUSING - VARIOUS DOWNTOWN LOCATIONS**</b>				
Single Deluxe. Shared bathroom	\$320	\$270	\$30	\$75
<b>EVO VIEUX-MONTRÉAL (MONTRÉAL)</b>				
	Contact for price			
<b>TORONTO</b>				
<b>HARRINGTON HOUSING</b>				
Single Deluxe. Shared bathroom	\$385	\$365	\$30	\$75
<b>VANCOUVER</b>				
<b>GEC VIVA TOWERS</b>				
Single room. Shared bathroom	\$470	N/A	\$30	\$75
Shared room. Shared bathroom	\$385	N/A	\$30	\$75
<b>APT LIVING</b>				
Private bedroom. Private bathroom	\$525	\$495	\$30	\$75
<b>GEC PEARSON</b>				
Private bedroom. Shared bathroom	\$435	N/A	\$30	\$75
Sectioned bedroom. Shared bathroom	\$415	N/A	\$30	\$75
<b>ILSC STUDENT CO-LIVING</b>				
Private bedroom. Shared bathroom.	\$360	N/A	\$30	\$75
Shared bedroom. Shared bathroom	\$220	N/A	\$30	\$75

\* Extra nights are available upon pre-approval only. Standard check-in is Saturday/Sunday.

\*\* Students will be placed in one of these Harrington locations based on availability.

View our [accommodations booking policy](#), applicable to all homestay and residence accommodations. Residence-specific policies as well as additional deposits and other incidental fees are listed on individual residence pages on our [accommodations website](#).

# LATAM INCLUDING MEXICO Q4 2022 AUSTRALIA PRICELIST

ADELAIDE | BRISBANE | MELBOURNE | SYDNEY



UPDATED SEPTEMBER 20, 2022

Information correct at time of publication and is subject to change without notice.  
The availability of programs is subject to student enrolment.





LANGUAGE  
SCHOOLS

# AUSTRALIA

ADELAIDE | BRISBANE | MELBOURNE | SYDNEY



## LATAM INCLUDE MEXICO Q4 2022 PRICING

Fees valid for registrations received between Oct 1 and Dec 31, 2022 for any start date.

All fees are in Australian Dollars (AUD). The availability of programs is subject to student enrolment.

## FEES

FULL-TIME (FT)	ADELAIDE	BRISBANE	MELBOURNE	SYDNEY
<b>Full-Time Morning</b> Mon to Fri   8:30am - 1:00pm   20hrs / wk		<b>\$290</b> 1-11 wks \$440 12-23 wks \$420 24+ wks \$400		
<b>Full-Time Afternoon*</b> Mon to Fri   1:15pm - 5:15pm   20hrs / wk	<b>\$210</b> \$360		<b>\$230</b> \$360	
<b>Full-Time Evening</b> Mon to Fri   5:30pm - 9:30pm   20hrs / wk	<b>\$240</b> \$360		<b>\$260</b> \$360	

## PART-TIME (PT)

<b>Part-Time Morning</b> Mon to Wed   8:30am - 1:00pm   12hrs / wk	<b>\$210</b> \$380	<b>\$220</b> \$380
<b>Part-Time Evening</b> Mon to Wed   5:30pm - 9:30pm   12hrs / wk	<b>\$170</b> \$350	<b>\$190</b> \$350

\* Get **Registration Fee waived** (value \$230 AUD) when you book a program in **the Full-Time Afternoon** Schedule!

## PAYMENT PLAN OPTIONS

- **Offshore students**
  - 25 weeks+: 2 installments
- For additional fees like, accommodation prices, private tutoring, underage service fee, COE re-issuing fee and more, please refer to our [the website](#).



LANGUAGE  
SCHOOLS

# AUSTRALIA

ADELAIDE | BRISBANE | MELBOURNE | SYDNEY



## 2022/2023 START DATES

Where holidays land on session start dates, the session start moves ahead to the next business day. One school session is 4 weeks. December sessions are only 3 weeks long in 2022 and 2023. Student intake is every Monday, however students are encouraged not to start on the last Monday of the session. If you start on the 2nd or 3rd Monday of a session, you may be placed in an ongoing class.

**ADELAIDE** A   **BRISBANE** B   **MELBOURNE** MB   **SYDNEY** S

### ■ BEGINNING OF THE SESSION

JANUARY						
S	M	T	W	T	F	S
						1
2	3	4	5	6	7	8
9	10	11	12	13	14	15
16	17	18	19	20	21	22
23	24	25	26	27	28	29
30	31					

FEBRUARY						
S	M	T	W	T	F	S
			1	2	3	4
6	7	8	9	10	11	12
13	14	15	16	17	18	19
20	21	22	23	24	25	26
27	28					

MARCH						
S	M	T	W	T	F	S
			1	2	3	4
6	7	8	9	10	11	12
13	14	15	16	17	18	19
20	21	22	23	24	25	26
27	28	29	30	31		

JANUARY						
S	M	T	W	T	F	S
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
8	9	10	11	12	13	14
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
22	23	24	25	26	27	28
29	30	31				

FEBRUARY						
S	M	T	W	T	F	S
			1	2	3	4
5	6	7	8	9	10	11
12	13	14	15	16	17	18
19	20	21	22	23	24	25
26	27	28				

MARCH						
S	M	T	W	T	F	S
			1	2	3	4
5	6	7	8	9	10	11
12	13	14	15	16	17	18
19	20	21	22	23	24	25
26	27	28	29	30	31	

APRIL						
S	M	T	W	T	F	S
			1	2		
3	4	5	6	7	8	9
10	11	12	13	14	15	16
17	18	19	20	21	22	23
24	25	26	27	28	29	30
31						

MAY						
S	M	T	W	T	F	S
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
8	9	10	11	12	13	14
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
22	23	24	25	26	27	28
29	30	31				

JUNE						
S	M	T	W	T	F	S
			1	2	3	4
5	6	7	8	9	10	11
12	13	14	15	16	17	18
19	20	21	22	23	24	25
26	27	28	29	30	31	

APRIL						
S	M	T	W	T	F	S
			1	2	3	4
2	3	4	5	6	7	8
9	10	11	12	13	14	15
16	17	18	19	20	21	22
23	24	25	26	27	28	29
30	31					

MAY						
S	M	T	W	T	F	S
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
8	9	10	11	12	13	14
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
21	22	23	24	25	26	27
28	29	30	31			

JUNE						
S	M	T	W	T	F	S
			1	2	3	4
5	6	7	8	9	10	11
12	13	14	15	16	17	18
19	20	21	22	23	24	25
26	27	28	29	30	31	

### 2022 HOLIDAYS & SCHOOL CLOSURES

There are no classes during holidays and school closures.

**AUSTRALIA:** Jan 1, Jan 26, Mar 14 A MB, Apr 15, Apr 16, Apr 18, May 2 B, Jun 13 A MB S, Aug 10 B, Oct 3 A B S, Nov 7 MB, Dec 24–Jan 1, 2024

### 2023 HOLIDAYS & SCHOOL CLOSURES

There are no classes during holidays and school closures.

**AUSTRALIA:** Jan 1, Jan 26, Mar 13 A MB, Apr 7, Apr 10, Apr 25, May 1 B, Jun 12 A MB S, Aug 16 B, Oct 2 A B S, Nov 7 MB, Dec 25–Jan 1, 2024

# ONLINE ENGLISH

Online English Classes available until December 31, 2023!

Fees valid for registrations received between Oct 1, 2022 and Sep 30, 2023 for any start date.

## ONLINE ENGLISH 2022 PRICING

### FULL-TIME

English Communication, University Pathway,  
Greystone College Pathway

**\$190**/WEEK

MATERIAL FEE \$10/WEEK

REGISTRATION FEE \$170 (NON-REFUNDABLE)

The availability of programs is subject to student enrolment.



## NEW ONLINE + IN SCHOOL STUDY COMBO OFFER



+



Full-Time Online  
Study  
Minimum 4 weeks

Full-Time or Full-Time Intensive  
In-School Study  
and/or Greystone College  
In-school Programs

PAY ONLY  
**\$100** per week  
for your Full-Time  
Online study weeks!

#### Terms and Conditions:

- Promotion valid for registrations received by December 31, 2022 for start dates in 2022 or 2023.
- To get the promotional Full-Time Online price, students must take a minimum of 4 weeks of Full-Time Online study.
- Online tuition fees are in either Australian or Canadian dollars, depending on which country

(REGULAR PRICE **\$190**)

## Online Schedule Time Zones

Recommended time slots for each time zone are in **bold**.

### Full-Time 1

### Full-Time 2

#### North and Latin America

		Sun - Thu	Mon - Fri
Canada	Montreal / Toronto	21:00 – 01:00 +1 day	<b>08:30 – 11:15</b> <b>11:45 – 13:00</b>
	Vancouver	<b>18:00 – 22:00</b>	<b>05:30 – 08:15</b> <b>08:45 – 10:00</b>
Colombia	Bogota	20:00 – 24:00	<b>07:30 – 10:15</b> <b>10:45 – 12:00</b>
Mexico	Mexico City	20:00 – 24:00	<b>07:30 – 10:15</b> <b>10:45 – 12:00</b>
Brazil	Sao Paulo	22:00 – 02:00 +1 day	<b>09:30 – 12:15</b> <b>12:45 – 14:00</b>

#### Asia and Oceania

		Mon - Fri	
Australia	Brisbane	<b>11:00 – 15:00</b>	22:30 – 01:15 +1 day 01:45 – 03:00 +1 day
	Melbourne / Sydney	<b>11:00 – 15:00</b>	23:30 – 02:15 +1 day 02:45 – 04:00 +1 day
	Adelaide	<b>10:30 – 14:30</b>	23:00 – 01:45 +1 day 02:15 – 03:30 +1 day
Thailand	Bangkok	<b>08:00 – 12:00</b>	19:30 – 22:15 +1 day 22:45 – 00:00 +1 day
Taiwan	Taipei	<b>09:00 – 13:00</b>	20:30 – 23:15 +1 day 23:45 – 01:00 +1 day
South Korea	Seoul	<b>10:00 – 14:00</b>	21:30 – 00:15 +1 day 00:45 – 02:00 +1 day
Japan	Tokyo	<b>10:00 – 14:00</b>	21:30 – 00:15 +1 day 00:45 – 02:00 +1 day

#### Europe and Middle East

		Mon - Fri	
Spain	Madrid	03:00 – 07:00	<b>14:30 – 17:15</b> <b>17:45 – 19:00</b>
France	Paris	03:00 – 07:00	<b>14:30 – 17:15</b> <b>17:45 – 19:00</b>
Turkey	Istanbul	04:00 - 08:00	<b>15:30 - 18:15</b> <b>18:15 – 20:00</b>
Russia	Moscow	04:00 - 08:00	<b>15:30 - 18:15</b> <b>18:15 – 20:00</b>
KSA	Riyadh	04:00 - 08:00	<b>15:30 - 18:15</b> <b>18:15 – 20:00</b>

Schedules and time zone comparisons may vary throughout the year as some schedules and locations adjust to observe daylight savings or to return to standard time. If your location is not listed above or to confirm your local schedule time, please click [here](#) to check the most convenient schedule for you.

As of Sep 7, 2022



# AUSTRALIA

ADELAIDE | BRISBANE | MELBOURNE | SYDNEY



## Q4 2022 PRICING

For applications received between Oct 1 and Dec 31, 2022 for any start date.

All fees are in Australian Dollars (AUD).

The availability of programs is subject to student enrolment.

**Package your English and College studies:** Combine **Full-Time Afternoon** English study with a Greystone College program and get **1 week of free** English study! (Available only for **Full-Time Afternoon Schedule bookings**).

**Registration Fee: FREE**   **Material: FREE**

<b>BUSINESS</b>	<b>DURATION</b>	<b>TIMETABLE</b>	<b>CAMPUS</b>			
			Adelaide	Brisbane	Melbourne	Sydney
<b>FULL QUALIFICATIONS</b>						
<b>BSB20120 Certificate II in Workplace Skills</b> CRICOS CODE: 105113G	<b>52 weeks</b>	<b>Mon/Tue</b>	-	$3 \times 1,400 = \$4,200$ (\$12000)	$3 \times 1,500 = \$4,500$ (\$12000)	
		<b>Weekend</b>	-	$3 \times 1,300 = \$3,900$ (\$12000)		
<b>BSB30120 Certificate III in Business</b> CRICOS COURSE CODE 104774M	<b>60-64 weeks</b>	<b>Mon/Tue</b>	$4 \times 1,400 = \$5,600$ (\$12000)	$4 \times 1,500 = \$6,000$ (\$12000)		
		<b>Weekend</b>		$4 \times 1,300 = \$5,200$ (\$12000)		
<b>BSB40120 Certificate IV in Business</b> CRICOS COURSE CODE 104778G	<b>60-64 weeks</b>	<b>Wed/Thu</b>	$4 \times 1,400 = \$5,600$ (\$12000)	$4 \times 1,500 = \$6,000$ (\$12000)		
		<b>Weekend</b>		$4 \times 1,300 = \$5,200$ (\$12000)		
<b>BSB50120 Diploma of Business</b> CRICOS COURSE CODE 104773A	<b>60-64 weeks</b>	<b>Wed/Thu</b>	$4 \times 1,400 = \$5,600$ (\$12000)	$4 \times 1,500 = \$6,000$ (\$12000)		
		<b>Weekend</b>		$4 \times 1,300 = \$5,200$ (\$12000)		
<b>BSB50120 Diploma of Business (Organizational Development)</b> CRICOS COURSE CODE 104773A	<b>60-64 weeks</b>	<b>Wed/Thu</b>	$4 \times 1,400 = \$5,600$ (\$12000)	$4 \times 1,500 = \$6,000$ (\$12000)		
		<b>Weekend</b>		$4 \times 1,300 = \$5,200$ (\$12000)		
<b>SHORT-TERM SPECIALIZATIONS</b>						
<b>Specialization in Workplace Fundamentals:</b> Compiled from <b>BSB20120 Certificate II in Workplace Skills</b> CRICOS COURSE CODE 105113G	<b>28-34 weeks</b>	<b>Mon/Tue</b>	-	$2 \times 1,400 = \$2,800$ (\$12000)	$2 \times 1,500 = \$3,000$ (\$12000)	
		<b>Weekend</b>	-	$2 \times 1,300 = \$2,600$ (\$12000)		
<b>Specialization in Business Basics:</b> Compiled from <b>BSB30120 Certificate III in Business</b> CRICOS COURSE CODE 104774M	<b>28-34 weeks</b>	<b>Mon/Tue</b>	$2 \times 1,400 = \$2,800$ (\$5800)	$2 \times 1,500 = \$3,000$ (\$5800)		
		<b>Weekend</b>		$2 \times 1,300 = \$2,600$ (\$5800)		
<b>Specialization in Business Essentials:</b> Compiled from <b>BSB40120 Certificate IV in Business</b> CRICOS COURSE CODE 104778G	<b>28-34 weeks</b>	<b>Wed/Thu</b>	$2 \times 1,400 = \$2,800$ (\$5800)	$2 \times 1,500 = \$3,000$ (\$5800)		
		<b>Weekend</b>		$2 \times 1,300 = \$2,600$ (\$5800)		



# AUSTRALIA

ADELAIDE | BRISBANE | MELBOURNE | SYDNEY



## Q4 2022 PRICING

<b>MARKETING</b>	<b>DURATION</b>	<b>TIMETABLE</b>	<b>CAMPUS</b>			
			Adelaide	Brisbane	Melbourne	Sydney
<b>FULL QUALIFICATIONS</b>						
<b>BSB40820 Certificate IV in Marketing and Communication</b> CRICOS COURSE CODE 104777H	60-64 weeks	Mon/Tue	4x1,400 = <b>\$5,600</b> (\$12000)	4x1,500 = <b>\$6,000</b> (\$12000)		
<b>BSB50620 Diploma of Marketing and Communication*</b> CRICOS COURSE CODE 104775K	60-64 weeks	Wed/Thu	4x1,400 = <b>\$5,600</b> (\$12000)	4x1,500 = <b>\$6,000</b> (\$12000)		
<b>NEW BSB60500 Advanced Diploma of Marketing and Communication</b> CRICOS COURSE CODE 107808D (FIRST INTAKE 7 NOV, 2022)	60-64 weeks	Weekday	4x1,400 = <b>\$5,600</b> (\$18000)	-	-	
		Weekend	-	-	4x1,300 = <b>\$5,200</b> (\$18000)	
<b>EXTEND YOUR ADVANCED DIPLOMA BY ADDING:</b> <b>BSBSS00097 Innovation Leadership Skill set</b> (FIRST INTAKE 7 NOV, 2022)	76-80 weeks <b>Total Program</b>	Weekday	5x1,400 = <b>\$7,000</b> (\$23800)	-	-	
		Weekend	-	-	5x1,300 = <b>\$6,500</b> (\$23800)	
<b>EXTEND YOUR ADVANCED DIPLOMA BY ADDING</b> <b>BSBSS00097 Innovation Leadership Skill set +</b> <b>BSBSS00096 Innovation Practice Skill set</b> (FIRST INTAKE 7 NOV, 2022)	100 weeks <b>Total Program</b>	Weekday	6x1,400 = <b>\$8,400</b> (\$29600)	-	-	
		Weekend	-	-	6x1,300 = <b>\$7,800</b> (\$29600)	
<b>SHORT-TERM SPECIALIZATIONS</b>						
<b>Specialization in Communications for Managers and Supervisors: Compiled from BSB40820 Certificate IV in Marketing and Communication</b> CRICOS COURSE CODE 104777H	28-34 wks	Mon/Tue	2x1,400 = <b>\$2,800</b> (\$5800)	2x1,500 = <b>\$3,000</b> (\$5800)		
<b>BSB40820 Certificate IV in Marketing and Communication Skill Set: Pre-requisite units for diploma</b> CRICOS COURSE CODE 104777H	28-34 weeks	Mon/Tue	2x1,400 = <b>\$2,800</b> (\$5800)	2x1,500 = <b>\$3,000</b> (\$5800)		

\*These qualifications have pre-requisite units or programs that must be completed prior to commencement. Please see program information on [our website](#) for details.

### PAYMENT PLAN OPTIONS

- **2 or 3 instalments for 34-week course(s)**
- **3 or 4 instalments for 54 weeks courses**
- **4 or 5 instalments for 64-week course(s)**
- eCoE deposit is non refundable.

#### • Onshore students

- Pay 1st instalment for one VET course or VET package courses
- Pay ELICOS & 1st VET instalment for ELICOS + VET package courses

#### • Offshore students

- Pay 1st instalment for one VET course
- Pay 1st & 2nd instalments for VET package courses
- Pay ELICOS & 1st VET instalment for ELICOS + VET package courses



NATIONALLY RECOGNISED  
TRAINING



# AUSTRALIA

ADELAIDE | BRISBANE | MELBOURNE | SYDNEY



## Q4 2022 PRICING

<b>LEADERSHIP &amp; INNOVATION</b>	<b>DURATION</b>	<b>TIMETABLE</b>	<b>CAMPUS</b>			
			Adelaide	Brisbane	Melbourne	Sydney
<b>FULL QUALIFICATIONS</b>						
<b>NEW BSB40120 Certificate IV in Business (Leadership)</b> CRICOS CODE: 104778G	60-64 weeks	Weekday	4x1,400 = <b>\$5,600</b> (\$12000)	-	-	-
		Weekend	-	-	4x1,300 = <b>\$5,200</b> (\$12000)	
<b>BSB50420 Diploma of Leadership and Management</b> CRICOS COURSE CODE 104145G	60-64 weeks	Wed/Thu	4x1,400 = <b>\$5,600</b> (\$12000)	4x1,500 = <b>\$6,000</b> (\$12000)		
		Weekend		4x1,300 = <b>\$5,200</b> (\$12000)		
<b>BSB60420 Advanced Diploma of Leadership and Management*</b> CRICOS COURSE CODE 104776J	52 weeks	Wed/Thu	3x1,400 = <b>\$4,200</b> (\$18000)	-	-	-
		Weekend	-	-	3x1,300 = <b>\$3,900</b> (\$18000)	
<b>NEW EXTEND YOUR ADVANCED DIPLOMA BY ADDING:</b> <b>BSBSS00097 Innovation Leadership Skill set</b> <b>(FIRST INTAKE 7 NOV, 2022)</b>	68 weeks Total Program	Weekday	4x1,400 = <b>\$5,600</b> (\$23800)	-	-	-
		Weekend	-	-	4x1,300 = <b>\$5,200</b> (\$23800)	
<b>NEW EXTEND YOUR ADVANCED DIPLOMA BY ADDING:</b> <b>BSBSS00097 Innovation Leadership Skill set +</b> <b>BSBSS00096 Innovation Practice Skill set</b> <b>(FIRST INTAKE 7 NOV, 2022)</b>	88-92 weeks Total Program	Weekday	6x1,400 = <b>\$8,400</b> (\$29600)	-	-	-
		Weekend	-	-	6x1,300 = <b>\$7,800</b> (\$29600)	

\*These qualifications have pre-requisite units or programs that must be completed prior to commencement. Please see program information on [our website](#) for details.

<b>PROJECT MANAGEMENT</b>	<b>DURATION</b>	<b>TIMETABLE</b>	<b>CAMPUS</b>			
			Adelaide	Brisbane	Melbourne	Sydney
<b>FULL QUALIFICATIONS</b>						
<b>NEW BSB40120 CERTIFICATE IV IN BUSINESS (SUSTAINABILITY)</b> CRICOS CODE: 104778G	60-66 weeks	Weekday	4x1,400 = <b>\$5,600</b> (\$12000)	-	-	-
		Weekend	-	-	4x1,300 = <b>\$5,200</b> (\$12000)	
<b>BSB50820 DIPLOMA OF PROJECT MANAGEMENT</b> CRICOS COURSE CODE 104109M	60-66 weeks	Mon/Tue	4x1,400 = <b>\$5,600</b> (\$12000)	4x1,500 = <b>\$6,000</b> (\$12000)		
		Weekend	-	-	4x1,300 = <b>\$5,200</b> (\$12000)	
<b>SHORT-TERM SPECIALIZATIONS</b>						
<b>Specialization in Human Resources for Project Managers:</b> <b>Compiled from BSB50820 Diploma of Project Management</b> CRICOS COURSE CODE 104109M	28-34 wks	Mon/Tue	2x1,400 = <b>\$2,800</b> (\$5800)	2x1,500 = <b>\$3,000</b> (\$5800)		
		Weekend	-	-	2x1,300 = <b>\$2,600</b> (\$5800)	
<b>Specialization in Project Management Mastery:</b> <b>Compiled from BSB50820 Diploma of Project Management</b> CRICOS COURSE CODE 104109M <b>(15 AUG, 2022; 27 MAR, 6 NOV 2023 INTAKE ONLY)</b>	28-34 weeks	Mon/Tue	2x1,400 = <b>\$2,800</b> (\$5800)	2x1,500 = <b>\$3,000</b> (\$5800)		
		Weekend	-	-	2x1,300 = <b>\$2,600</b> (\$5800)	



# AUSTRALIA

ADELAIDE | BRISBANE | MELBOURNE | SYDNEY



## Q4 2022 PRICING

ENTREPRENEURSHIP	DURATION	TIMETABLE	CAMPUS			
			Adelaide	Brisbane	Melbourne	Sydney
<b>FULL QUALIFICATIONS</b>						
<b>NEW BSB30220 Certificate III in Entrepreneurship &amp; New Business</b> CRICOS COURSE CODE 107807E (FIRST INTAKE 7 NOV, 2022)	52 weeks	Weekday	3x1,400 = <b>\$4,200</b> (\$12000)	-	-	-
		Weekend	-	-	3x1,300 = <b>\$3,900</b> (\$12000)	-
<b>NEW BSB40120 Certificate IV in Business (Leadership)</b> CRICOS CODE: 104778G	60-64 weeks	Weekday	4x1,400 = <b>\$5,600</b> (\$12000)	-	-	-
		Weekend	-	-	4x1,300 = <b>\$5,200</b> (\$12000)	-
<b>NEW BSB40120 Certificate IV in Business (Sustainability)</b> CRICOS CODE: 104778G	60-64 weeks	Weekday	4x1,400 = <b>\$5,600</b> (\$12000)	-	-	-
		Weekend	-	-	4x1,300 = <b>\$5,200</b> (\$12000)	-
<b>NEW BSB50120 Diploma of Business (Digital Transformation)</b> CRICOS COURSE CODE 104773A (FIRST INTAKE 18 JUL, 2022)	60-64 weeks	Wed/Thu	4x1,400 = <b>\$5,600</b> (\$12000)	-	-	-
		Weekend	-	-	4x1,300 = <b>\$5,200</b> (\$12000)	-

## VET START DATES

START DATES ALL*	END DATES 28-34 WEEK	END DATES 52-54 WEEK	END DATES 60-66 WEEK	END DATES 68 WEEK	END DATES 76-80 WEEK	END DATES 88-92 WEEK	END DATES 100 WEEK
2022	03 JAN 2022	12 AUG 2022	30 DEC 2022	24 MAR 2023	22 APR 2023	-	09 SEP 2023
	31 JAN 2022	09 SEP 2022	27 JAN 2023	21 APR 2023	20 MAY 2023	-	04 NOV 2023
	28 MAR 2022	07 OCT 2022	24 MAR 2023	19 MAY 2023	15 JUL 2023	-	02 DEC 2023
	25 APR 2022	02 DEC 2022	21 APR 2023	14 JUL 2023	12 AUG 2023	-	23 DEC 2023
	23 MAY 2022	30 DEC 2022	19 MAY 2023	11 AUG 2023	09 SEP 2023	-	24 FEB 2024
	18 JUL 2022	27 JAN 2023	14 JUL 2023	08 SEP 2023	04 NOV 2023	-	23 MAR 2024
	15 AUG 2022	24 MAR 2023	11 AUG 2023	03 NOV 2023	02 DEC 2023	-	20 APR 2024
	12 SEP 2022	21 APR 2023	08 SEP 2023	01 DEC 2023	23 DEC 2023	-	15 JUN 2024
	07 NOV 2022	19 MAY 2023	03 NOV 2023	29 DEC 2023	24 FEB 2024	20 APR 2024	13 JUL 2024
2023	05 DEC 2022	14 JUL 2023	01 DEC 2023	23 FEB 2024	23 MAR 2024	15 JUN 2024	10 AUG 2024
	02 JAN 2023	11 AUG 2023	29 DEC 2023	22 MAR 2024	20 APR 2024	13 JUL 2024	05 OCT 2024
	27 FEB 2023	08 SEP 2023	23 FEB 2024	19 APR 2024	15 JUN 2024	10 AUG 2024	02 NOV 2024
	27 MAR 2023	03 NOV 2023	22 MAR 2024	14 JUN 2024	13 JUL 2024	05 OCT 2024	30 NOV 2024
	24 APR 2023	01 DEC 2023	19 APR 2024	12 JUL 2024	10 AUG 2024	02 NOV 2024	25 JAN 2025
	19 JUN 2023	29 DEC 2023	14 JUN 2024	9 AUG 2024	05 OCT 2024	30 NOV 2024	22 FEB 2025
	17 JUL 2023	23 FEB 2024	12 JUL 2024	4 OCT 2024	02 NOV 2024	25 JAN 2025	17 MAY 2025
	14 AUG 2023	22 MAR 2024	09 AUG 2024	01 NOV 2024	30 NOV 2024	22 FEB 2025	17 MAY 2025
	09 OCT 2023	19 APR 2024	04 OCT 2024	29 NOV 2024	25 JAN 2025	22 MAR 2025	14 JUN 2025
	06 NOV 2023	14 JUN 2024	01 NOV 2024	24 JAN 2025	22 FEB 2025	17 MAY 2025	12 JUL 2025
	04 DEC 2023	12 JUL 2024	29 NOV 2024	21 FEB 2025	22 MAR 2025	14 JUN 2025	06 SEP 2025
							01 NOV 2025

\*The Specialization in Project Management Mastery: Compiled from BSB50820 Diploma of Project Management CRICOS COURSE CODE: 104109M is available on limited start dates: 3 JAN & 15 AUG, 2022; 27 MAR & 6 NOV, 2023

### SCHEDULED BREAKS: 4-WEEK SCHEDULED BREAK EVERY 12-WEEK TERM

2022: 28 FEB-25 MAR; 20 JUN-15 JUL; 10 OCT-4 NOV; 26-30 DEC (XMAS)

2023: 30 JAN-24 FEB; 22 MAY-16 JUN; 11 SEP-6 OCT; 25-29 DEC (XMAS)

2024: 01 - 26 JAN; 22 APR - 17 MAY; 12 AUG - 6 SEP; 2 - 20 DEC; 23-27 DEC (XMAS)



# AUSTRALIA

ADELAIDE | BRISBANE | MELBOURNE | SYDNEY



## Study Schedule/Delivery Mode\*

In all of our programs, you will build a timetable which combines 6 hours per week of online study and 14 hours per week of in-class study. The online study component includes exercises and resources to help with assignments and to provide foundational academic and learning skills.

Assessment Essentials during COVID-19 will be delivered both synchronously and asynchronously to help students meet their study and learning objectives.

In-class study schedules combine the core lecture with Assessment Essentials and PASS classes. You must attend both lectures, as each lecture covers different content.

- PASS classes are Practical Assessment Support Sessions. In PASS classes, you will meet with your trainer to discuss any questions you may have about study or assessments.

- Assessment Essentials sessions provide you with information required to successfully complete your assessment tasks, navigating common mistakes that cause re-submission of your work.

*\*Due to COVID, many programs are currently being delivered online. The following weekend programs will be delivered in a hybrid format (Fridays online, and Saturdays on campus) starting July 23rd:*

*Certificate II in Workplace Skills – Sydney; Certificate III in Business – Brisbane, Melbourne, Sydney; Certificate IV in Business – Brisbane, Melbourne, Sydney; Diploma of Business – Sydney; Diploma of Project Management – Melbourne; Diploma of Leadership – Sydney; Advanced Diploma of Leadership – Sydney*

*Students are expected to have a computer or tablet that enables them to connect to the Internet in order to review material and submit assessments."*

## WEEKDAY TIMETABLE 1

HOURS	MON	TUE
1:15-3:15 PM	Assessment Essentials	Assessment Essentials
3:50-5:30 PM	PASS	PASS
6:00-9:00 PM	Lecture	Lecture

## WEEKDAY TIMETABLE 2

HOURS	WED	THUR
1:15-3:15 PM	Assessment Essentials	Assessment Essentials
3:50-5:30 PM	PASS	PASS

## WEEKEND TIMETABLE 3

HOURS	FRI	HOURS	SAT
1:15 - 3:15 PM	Assessment Essentials	9:00 AM - 12:00 PM	Lecture
3:50-5:30 PM	Assessment Essentials	12:30 - 3:30 PM	Lecture
6:00 - 9:00 PM	PASS	3:45-4:45 PM	PASS

## Important Information



### GREYSTONE COLLEGE TRAINING FACILITIES AND RESOURCES

Greystone College campuses are fully equipped with all the resources and facilities required to successfully undertake this program including computer labs, software, free WiFi, photocopiers, charging stations, and student lounge. It is highly recommended you bring your own laptop (device) to enhance your campus experience. All course resources are available to students via their personal login to the Learning Management System (Moodle). Students can track their progress and academic success.



### BOOTCAMP

Bootcamp is a free service designed to keep you on track. Juggling a busy lifestyle with study and work can be tough; our free Bootcamp program is available to help students catch up on assessments if they fall behind.



### COURSE RESOURCES

The Online Course Resource Library provides students with informative links and information. Resources are easily searched by course unit or topic, and make your learning easier. On the Online Learning Management System (LMS), all class assessments, student work books, and extra resources that support class delivery are available for download. Test and assessment results are posted in student files. Students can use the LMS to message other students in their classes or their trainer if they have questions or want to connect.



### ASSESSMENTS

All units studied in this qualification will be assessed in at least three different ways. Assessments will consist of a mix of quizzes, projects, case studies, presentations, and questions.



### COURSE COMPLETION

Students obtaining a 'Competent' result for all units studied in a full qualification will be given a 'Qualification' issued by Greystone College. Students taking a short-term specialization or those who do not complete the full qualification will be issued a 'Statement of Attainment' for the units which the student is deemed 'Competent'.



### RECOGNITION OF PRIOR LEARNING AND CREDIT TRANSFER

RPL and Credit Transfer can be applied for at the time of enrolment or during the orientation. Please refer to Greystone College website or VET Student Handbook for more information.



# AUSTRALIA

ADELAIDE | BRISBANE | MELBOURNE | SYDNEY



## 2023 PRICELIST ACCOMMODATION

All fees are in Australian Dollars (AUS).

Homestay fees valid for registrations received between Oct 1, 2022 and Sep 30, 2023.  
Residence fees are valid as of Oct 1, 2022 for start dates until Dec 31, 2023 but are subject to change at any time.

### ACCOMMODATION PLACEMENT FEE

**\$290** (non-refundable)

(Required for all accommodations options listed, and due in advance to confirm booking)

### ACCOMMODATION CHANGE FEE

**\$150**

### HOMESTAY FEES\*

*Homestay booking is not available for ILSC evening schedule and Greystone College students.*

TYPE	PROGRAM LENGTH	ADELAIDE	BRISBANE	MELBOURNE	SYDNEY
Homestay (Half board—no lunch) 18+ yrs	4 week minimum** (28 days)	\$320/week	\$320/week	\$355/week	\$355/week
Homestay (Half board—no lunch) Under 18 yrs	4 week minimum** (28 days)	N/A	\$345/week	\$375/week	\$375/week
Homestay (Full board) Under 18 yrs	4 week minimum** (28 days)	\$345/week	N/A	N/A	N/A
Homestay Extra Night (any age)***	N/A			\$75/night	
Special Dietary (please inquire availability first)	N/A			\$60/week	

Students should expect to pay between \$120 - \$150 per month for public transport to and from their homestay.

\* Homestay students should expect to pay **\$10/week** for internet, to be charged by the homestay family.

\*\* ILSC will accommodate homestay bookings less than 4-weeks as part of short-duration study tours and individual study programs. In these circumstances, homestay bookings must match the duration of studies (i.e. 2 weeks study program = minimum 14 nights homestay).

\*\*\* Extra nights may be added upon pre-approval from our Accommodation Department and will be charged a flat rate of \$75 per night. When the total extra night fees are greater than the weekly fee, you will be charged the lesser amount.

Watch our video for more information: [Introduction to ILSC & Greystone College's Homestay Program](#).

RESIDENCES	WEEKLY RATE 2 OR 4 -23 WEEKS	WEEKLY RATE 6+ MONTHS (24 - 51 WEEKS)	WEEKLY RATE 12 MONTHS (52 WEEKS)	EXTRA NIGHT*
------------	---------------------------------	---	--	-----------------

### MELBOURNE STUDENT RESIDENCE

6-Bedroom CBD (single with ensuite)	By Iglu	\$490	\$465	\$440	\$75
5-Bedroom South Yarra & CBD (single with ensuite)	By Iglu & Scape	\$490	\$465	\$440	\$75
Studio Apartment CBD	By Iglu	\$600 (4 week minimum)	\$575	\$550	\$75

### SYDNEY STUDENT RESIDENCE

5-Bedroom Chatswood (single with ensuite)	By Iglu	\$480 (2 week minimum)	\$455	\$430	\$75
Studio Apartment Summer Hill	By Iglu	\$640 (4 week minimum)	\$615	\$590	\$75

### BRISBANE STUDENT RESIDENCE

5-Bedroom CBD (with shared bathroom)	By Student One	\$400	\$350	\$320	\$75
Studio Apartment CBD	By Student One	\$500	\$470	\$440	\$75

### ADELAIDE STUDENT RESIDENCE

6-Bedroom CBD (single with ensuite)	By Scape	\$320	\$305	\$290	\$75
-------------------------------------	----------	-------	-------	-------	------

\* Extra nights are available upon pre-approval only. Standard check-in is Saturday/Sunday.

View our [accommodations booking policy](#), applicable to all homestay and residence accommodations. Residence-specific policies as well as additional deposits and other incidental fees are listed on individual residence pages on our [accommodations website](#).



# ILSC JUNIOR CAMP PROGRAMS

## PRICELIST 2023/2024

CANADA: VANCOUVER | TORONTO | MONTRÉAL

# JUNIOR CAMP PROGRAMS

CANADA

## 2023/2024 PRICELIST<sup>1</sup>

Prices effective based on start dates indicated (not based on registration date)

The availability of programs is subject to student enrollment.

For the ESL-High School Bridge Program pricing and application form, please refer to our [fee pages](#) and [online application form](#).

For full package inclusion details, see application form.

MONTRÉAL | TORONTO | VANCOUVER

## JUNIOR CAMPS AT ILSC CAMPUSES - CANADA

### ☀ SUMMER 2023 MONTRÉAL, TORONTO, OR VANCOUVER (ALL PRICES ARE IN CANADIAN DOLLARS)

	1 week	2 weeks	3 weeks	4 weeks	5 weeks	6 weeks
<b>START DATES 2023</b>	Jul 2, Jul 9, Jul 16, Jul 23, Jul 30, Aug 6	Jul 2, Jul 9, Jul 16, Jul 23, Jul 30	Jul 2, Jul 9, Jul 16, Jul 23	Jul 2, Jul 9, Jul 16	Jul 2, Jul 9	Jul 2
<b>HOMESTAY ACCOMMODATION<sup>2</sup></b>						
<b>PACKAGE PRICE (AGE 13-17)</b>	\$1,750 CAD	\$2,800 CAD	\$3,850 CAD	\$4,900 CAD	\$5,950 CAD	\$7,000 CAD
<b>NO ACCOMMODATION - DAY ONLY</b>						
<b>PACKAGE PRICE (AGE 13-17)</b>	\$925 CAD	\$1,550 CAD	\$2,175 CAD	\$2,800 CAD	\$3,425 CAD	\$4,050 CAD

### ❄ WINTER INTENSIVE 2023/2024 VANCOUVER (ALL PRICES ARE IN CANADIAN DOLLARS)

	1 week	2 weeks	3 weeks	4 weeks	5 weeks
<b>START DATES 2023</b>	Jan 1, Jan 8, Jan 15, Jan 22, Jan 29	Jan 1, Jan 8, Jan 15, Jan 22	Jan 1, Jan 8, Jan 15	Jan 1, Jan 8	Jan 1
<b>HOMESTAY ACCOMMODATION<sup>2</sup></b>					
<b>PACKAGE PRICE (AGE 9-17)<sup>3</sup></b>	\$2,050 CAD	\$3,270 CAD	\$4,490 CAD	\$5,710 CAD	\$6,930 CAD
<b>NO ACCOMMODATION - DAY ONLY</b>					
<b>PACKAGE PRICE (AGE 9-17)<sup>3</sup></b>	\$1,280 CAD	\$2,130 CAD	\$2,980 CAD	\$3,830 CAD	\$4,680 CAD

	1 week	2 weeks	3 weeks	4 weeks	5 weeks
<b>START DATES 2024</b>	Dec 31 (2023), Jan 7, Jan 14, Jan 21, Jan 28	Dec 31 (2023), Jan 7, Jan 14, Jan 21	Dec 31 (2023), Jan 7, Jan 14	Dec 31 (2023), Jan 7	Dec 31 (2023)
<b>HOMESTAY ACCOMMODATION<sup>2</sup></b>					
<b>PACKAGE PRICE (AGE 9-17)<sup>3</sup></b>	\$2,115 CAD	\$3,400 CAD	\$4,685 CAD	\$5,970 CAD	\$7,255 CAD
<b>NO ACCOMMODATION - DAY ONLY</b>					
<b>PACKAGE PRICE (AGE 9-17)<sup>3</sup></b>	\$1,330 CAD	\$2,230 CAD	\$3,130 CAD	\$4,030 CAD	\$4,930 CAD

<sup>1</sup> Non-refundable deposit of C\$350 for Junior Camps must be made at time of registration.

<sup>2</sup> If a special diet is required for the student, please inquire about arrangements. If available, a \$50 charge/ week will be applied to accommodate the special dietary need.

<sup>3</sup> Students aged 9-12 must have a parent, older sibling aged 16+, or guardian present in Vancouver during the program.

The use of UBC's and McGill University's names in this document is strictly for the purpose of identifying the location at which ILSC Education Group is delivering the program. ILSC Education Group has no affiliation with these universities and the universities are not involved in or responsible for the quality, suitability, delivery or other aspects of ILSC Education Group's program in any way.

ILSC Language Schools: The ILSC Education Group Inc. (ILSC-Vancouver, ILSC-Toronto, ILSC-Montréal); ILSC India Private LTD.

# JUNIOR CAMP PROGRAMS

CANADA

## 2023/2024 PRICELIST<sup>1</sup>

Prices effective based on start dates indicated (not based on registration date)

The availability of programs is subject to student enrollment.

For the ESL-High School Bridge Program pricing and application form, please refer to our [fee pages](#) and [online application form](#).

For full package inclusion details, see application form.

MONTRÉAL | VANCOUVER

## JUNIOR CAMPS AT NORTH VANCOUVER - CANADA

### ☀ SUMMER INTENSIVE 2023 NORTH VANCOUVER (ALL PRICES ARE IN CANADIAN DOLLARS)

	1 week	2 weeks	3 weeks	4 weeks	5 weeks	6 weeks
<b>START DATES 2023</b>	Jul 2, Jul 9, Jul 16, Jul 23, Jul 30, Aug 6	Jul 2, Jul 9, Jul 16, Jul 23, Jul 30	Jul 2, Jul 9, Jul 16, Jul 23	Jul 2, Jul 9, Jul 16	Jul 2, Jul 9	Jul 2

#### HOMESTAY ACCOMMODATION<sup>2</sup>

<b>PACKAGE PRICE (AGE 9-17)<sup>3</sup></b>	\$2,255 CAD	\$3,630 CAD	\$5,105 CAD	\$6,530 CAD	\$7,955 CAD	\$9,380 CAD
---	-------------	-------------	-------------	-------------	-------------	-------------

#### NO ACCOMMODATION - DAY ONLY

<b>PACKAGE PRICE (AGE 9-17)<sup>3</sup></b>	\$1,430 CAD	\$2,380 CAD	\$3,430 CAD	\$4,430 CAD	\$5,430 CAD	\$6,430 CAD
---	-------------	-------------	-------------	-------------	-------------	-------------

## JUNIOR CAMPS AT UNIVERSITY CAMPUSES - CANADA

### ☀ SUMMER 2023 VANCOUVER AT UBC (ALL PRICES ARE IN CANADIAN DOLLARS)

	1 week	2 weeks	3 weeks	4 weeks	5 weeks	6 weeks
<b>START DATES 2023</b>	Jul 2, Jul 9, Jul 16, Jul 23, Jul 30, Aug 6	Jul 2, Jul 9, Jul 16, Jul 23, Jul 30	Jul 2, Jul 9, Jul 16, Jul 23	Jul 2, Jul 9, Jul 16	Jul 2, Jul 9	Jul 2

#### UNIVERSITY RESIDENCE ACCOMMODATION<sup>4</sup>

<b>PACKAGE PRICE (AGE 10-17)</b>	\$2,770 CAD	\$4,690 CAD	\$6,610 CAD	\$8,530 CAD	\$10,450 CAD	\$12,370 CAD
----------------------------------	-------------	-------------	-------------	-------------	--------------	--------------

#### NO ACCOMMODATION - DAY ONLY

<b>PACKAGE PRICE (AGE 10-17)</b>	\$1,345 CAD	\$2,255 CAD	\$3,165 CAD	\$4,075 CAD	\$4,985 CAD	\$5,895 CAD
----------------------------------	-------------	-------------	-------------	-------------	-------------	-------------

### ☀ SUMMER 2023 MONTRÉAL AT MCGILL DOWNTOWN (ALL PRICES ARE IN CANADIAN DOLLARS)

	1 week	2 weeks	3 weeks	4 weeks	5 weeks
<b>START DATES 2023</b>	Jul 2, Jul 9, Jul 16, Jul 23, Jul 30	Jul 2, Jul 9, Jul 16, Jul 23	Jul 2, Jul 9, Jul 16	Jul 2, Jul 9	Jul 2

#### UNIVERSITY RESIDENCE ACCOMMODATION<sup>4</sup>

<b>PACKAGE PRICE (AGE 13-17)</b>	\$2,605 CAD	\$4,475 CAD	\$6,345 CAD	\$8,215 CAD	\$10,085 CAD
----------------------------------	-------------	-------------	-------------	-------------	--------------

The use of UBC's and McGill University's names in this document is strictly for the purpose of identifying the location at which ILSC Education Group is delivering the program. ILSC Education Group has no affiliation with these universities and the universities are not involved in or responsible for the quality, suitability, delivery or other aspects of ILSC Education Group's program in any way.

ILSC Language Schools: The ILSC Education Group Inc. (ILSC-Vancouver, ILSC-Toronto, ILSC-Montréal); ILSC India Private LTD.

# JUNIOR CAMP PROGRAMS

## CANADA 2023/2024 PRICELIST<sup>1</sup>

Prices effective based on start dates indicated (not based on registration date)

The availability of programs is subject to student enrollment.

For the ESL-High School Bridge Program pricing and application form, please refer to our [fee pages](#) and [online application form](#).

For full package inclusion details, see application form.

## FAMILY CAMPS - CANADA

Join your children to experience a fun family learning adventure! Parents will participate in our 30+ English Language program plus activities while children enjoy either our Winter Intensive Junior Camp at ILSC Vancouver or Summer Intensive Junior Camp at North Vancouver. Pricing reflects full package costs per adult.

### ✳ WINTER 2023 PARENT PACKAGE, ILSC VANCOUVER 2023 (ALL PRICES ARE IN CANADIAN DOLLARS)

	1 week	2 weeks	3 weeks	4 weeks	5 weeks
<b>START DATES 2023 (AGE 7+)</b>	Jan 1, Jan 8, Jan 15, Jan 22, Jan 29	Jan 1, Jan 8, Jan 15, Jan 22	Jan 1, Jan 8, Jan 15	Jan 1, Jan 8	Jan 1
<b>HOMESTAY<sup>2&amp;3</sup></b>					
First Parent	\$1,595 CAD	\$2,630 CAD	\$3,665 CAD	\$4,700 CAD	\$5,735 CAD
Additional Parent	\$1,445 CAD	\$2,480 CAD	\$3,515 CAD	\$4,550 CAD	\$5,585 CAD
<b>NO ACCOMMODATION - DAY ONLY</b>					
First Parent	\$935 CAD	\$1,610 CAD	\$2,285 CAD	\$2,960 CAD	\$3,635 CAD
Additional Parent	\$935 CAD	\$1,610 CAD	\$2,285 CAD	\$2,960 CAD	\$3,635 CAD

### ✳ SUMMER INTENSIVE 2023 PARENT PACKAGE, NORTH VANCOUVER (ALL PRICES ARE IN CANADIAN DOLLARS)

	1 week	2 weeks	3 weeks	4 weeks	5 weeks	6 weeks
<b>START DATES 2023 (AGE 7+)</b>	Jul 2, Jul 9, Jul 16, Jul 23, Jul 30, Aug 6	Jul 2, Jul 9, Jul 16, Jul 23, Jul 30	Jul 2, Jul 9, Jul 16, Jul 23	Jul 2, Jul 9, Jul 16	Jul 2, Jul 9	Jul 2
<b>HOMESTAY<sup>2</sup></b>						
First Parent	\$1,620 CAD	\$2,680 CAD	\$3,740 CAD	\$4,800 CAD	\$5,860 CAD	\$6,920 CAD
Additional Parent	\$1,470 CAD	\$2,530 CAD	\$3,590 CAD	\$4,650 CAD	\$5,710 CAD	\$6,770 CAD
<b>NO ACCOMMODATION - DAY ONLY</b>						
First Parent	\$960 CAD	\$1,660 CAD	\$2,360 CAD	\$3,060 CAD	\$3,760 CAD	\$4,460 CAD
Additional Parent	\$960 CAD	\$1,660 CAD	\$2,360 CAD	\$3,060 CAD	\$3,760 CAD	\$4,460 CAD

### ✳ WINTER INTENSIVE 2024 PARENT PACKAGE, ILSC VANCOUVER (ALL PRICES ARE IN CANADIAN DOLLARS)

	1 week	2 weeks	3 weeks	4 weeks	5 weeks
<b>START DATES 2024 (AGE 7+)</b>	Dec 31 (2023), Jan 7, Jan 14, Jan 21, Jan 28	Dec 31 (2023), Jan 7, Jan 14, Jan 21	Dec 31 (2023), Jan 7, Jan 14	Dec 31 (2023), Jan 7	Dec 31 (2023)
<b>HOMESTAY<sup>2&amp;3</sup></b>					
First Parent	\$1,635 CAD	\$2,710 CAD	\$3,785 CAD	\$4,860 CAD	\$5,935 CAD
Additional Parent	\$1,485 CAD	\$2,560 CAD	\$3,635 CAD	\$4,710 CAD	\$5,785 CAD
<b>NO ACCOMMODATION - DAY ONLY</b>					
First Parent	\$975 CAD	\$1,690 CAD	\$2,405 CAD	\$3,120 CAD	\$3,835 CAD
Additional Parent	\$975 CAD	\$1,690 CAD	\$2,405 CAD	\$3,120 CAD	\$3,835 CAD

<sup>1</sup> Prices are in CAD as shown on the table above. Non-refundable deposit of C\$350 per family for Canada Junior Camps must be made at time of registration.

<sup>2</sup> Families of four or more, please contact us for availability. Families of five or more may be split between two or more homestay families.

<sup>3</sup> If a special diet is required for the student, please inquire about arrangements. If available, a \$50 charge/ week will be applied to accommodate the special dietary need.

<sup>4</sup> Up to 2 additional Adult/Child (additional fee for family of 5 would apply)

<sup>5</sup> Please note that a damage deposit is required at time of booking to secure room via credit card authorization form. Inquire with ILSC to confirm the damage deposit rate for your program duration.

# LATIN AMERICA

PROMO CODE

**D22LATAMQ3**

When submitting bookings through SuperService, please insert promo code

## TUITION DISCOUNT:

- 30% off Intensive English -OR-
- 25% off Semi-Intensive and American Explorer

**PLUS**

- 50% off fees

Save 25-30% off tuition and 50% off student fees on all new student applications received from July 1st, 2022 until December 31st, 2022.\*

\* Minimum 4-week booking required.

\* This promotion is valid on Materials & Technology Fees and Facility Fees.

\* This promotion is valid on Extensions.

\* This promotion is valid for the study period of 2022 and 2023.

\* The 25% tuition discount can be applied to the following programs:

SEM – Semi Intensive Program & ACP – American Explorer

\* The 30% tuition discount can be applied to the following program:: REG – Intensive English Program



FOR MORE  
INFORMATION  
**ELS.EDU**

# START DATES 2022

SCHEDULE A START DATES

SCHEDULE B START DATES

HOLIDAYS

## SCHEDULE A START CENTERS\*

Cincinnati, OH	Cleveland, OH
Houston, TX	Melbourne, FL
Nashville, TN	New York City, NY
Philadelphia, PA	St. Petersburg, FL

## SCHEDULE B START CENTERS\*

La Verne, CA	San Rafael, CA
St. Paul, MN	Tampa, FL
ION+ Online	

\*During 2022, ELS may announce the reopening of additional centers. At that time, ELS will update and distribute new prices and dates and applications.

JANUARY 2022						
S	M	T	W	T	F	S
					1	
2	3	4	5	6	7	8
9	10	11	12	13	14	15
16	17	18	19	20	21	22
23	24	25	26	27	28	29
30	31					

FEBRUARY 2022						
S	M	T	W	T	F	S
			1	2	3	4
6	7	8	9	10	11	12
13	14	15	16	17	18	19
20	21	22	23	24	25	26
27	28					

MARCH 2022						
S	M	T	W	T	F	S
		1	2	3	4	5
6	7	8	9	10	11	12
13	14	15	16	17	18	19
20	21	22	23	24	25	26
27	28	29	30	31		

APRIL 2022						
S	M	T	W	T	F	S
					1	2
3	4	5	6	7	8	9
10	11	12	13	14	15	16
17	18	19	20	21	22	23
24	25	26	27	28	29	30

MAY 2022						
S	M	T	W	T	F	S
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
8	9	10	11	12	13	14
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
22	23	24	25	26	27	28
29	30	31				

JUNE 2022						
S	M	T	W	T	F	S
		1	2	3	4	5
5	6	7	8	9	10	11
12	13	14	15	16	17	18
19	20	21	22	23	24	25
26	27	28	29	30		

JULY 2022						
S	M	T	W	T	F	S
					1	2
3	4	5	6	7	8	9
10	11	12	13	14	15	16
17	18	19	20	21	22	23
24	25	26	27	28	29	30
31						

AUGUST 2022						
S	M	T	W	T	F	S
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
7	8	9	10	11	12	13
14	15	16	17	18	19	20
21	22	23	24	25	26	27
28	29	30	31			

SEPTEMBER 2022						
S	M	T	W	T	F	S
		1	2	3		
4	5	6	7	8	9	10
11	12	13	14	15	16	17
18	19	20	21	22	23	24
25	26	27	28	29	30	

OCTOBER 2022						
S	M	T	W	T	F	S
		1	2	3	4	5
2	3	4	5	6	7	8
9	10	11	12	13	14	15
16	17	18	19	20	21	22
23	24	25	26	27	28	29
30	31					

NOVEMBER 2022						
S	M	T	W	T	F	S
		1	2	3	4	5
6	7	8	9	10	11	12
13	14	15	16	17	18	19
20	21	22	23	24	25	26
27	28	29	30			

DECEMBER 2022						
S	M	T	W	T	F	S
		1	2	3	4	5
4	5	6	7	8	9	10
11	12	13	14	15	16	17
18	19	20	21	22	23	24
25	26	27	28	29	30	31

NEED MORE INFORMATION?  
[ELS.EDU](http://ELS.EDU)

